ID Contratto
3900001361
3900001517
3900001928
3900002088
3900002291
3900002488
3900002492
3900002509
3900002695
3900002759
3900002840
3900002856
3900003210
3900003257
3900003378
3900003390
3900003407
3900003412
3900003508
3900003870
3900004093
3900004095
3900004160
3900004261
3900004300
3900004304
3900004322
3900004333
3900004355
3900004371
3900004397
3900004422
3900004429
3900004442
3900004446
3900004474
3900004489
3900004589
3900004611
3900004612
3900004635
3900004691
3900004698
3900004702
3900004730
3900004745
3900004768
3900004783
3900004961
3900005013
3900005053
3900005063
3900005069
3900005074
3900005271
3900005319
3900005321
3900005433
3900005434
3900005672
3900005800
3900005945
3900005996
3900006125
3900006182
3900006254
3900006342
3900006512
3900006571
3900006578
3900006708
3900006726
3900006730
3900006865
3900007172
3900007384
3900007409
3900007447
3900007476
3900007479
3900007480
3900007489
3900007520
3900007521
3900007540
3900007541
3900007542
3900007569
3900007590
3900007591
3900007598
3900007603
3900007612
3900007644
3900007711
3900007853
3900007861
3900007905
3900008187
3900008191
3900008232
3900008643
3900008904
7700003084
7700003384
7700003749
7700003964
7700003965
7700003967
7700003999
7700004142
7700004820
7700004954

Data inizio validit:
12/12/2016
22/12/2016
01/03/2017
28/03/2017
22/05/2017
12/06/2017
06/06/2017
12/06/2017
18/07/2017
27/07/2017
07/08/2017
21/08/2017
06/11/2017
20/11/2017
06/12/2017
06/12/2017
13/12/2017
12/12/2017
09/01/2018
08/02/2018
02/05/2018
02/04/2018
09/04/2018
01/05/2018
11/04/2018
12/04/2018
24/04/2018
24/04/2018
07/05/2018
27/04/2018
10/05/2018
10/05/2018
04/06/2018
10/05/2018
11/05/2018
17/05/2018
23/05/2018
18/06/2018
04/06/2018
04/06/2018
08/06/2018
14/06/2018
15/07/2018
15/06/2018
19/06/2018
21/06/2018
26/06/2018
28/06/2018
25/07/2018
03/08/2018
14/08/2018
22/08/2018
23/08/2018
01/09/2018
02/10/2018
11/10/2018
11/10/2018
25/10/2018
25/10/2018
07/12/2018
09/01/2019
22/01/2019
01/02/2019
12/02/2019
19/02/2019
11/03/2019
22/03/2019
16/04/2019
01/05/2019
04/05/2019
17/05/2019
17/05/2019
14/05/2019
10/06/2019
23/07/2019
15/06/2019
02/09/2019
10/09/2019
10/09/2019
11/09/2019
24/06/2019
16/09/2019
16/09/2019
16/09/2019
16/09/2019
17/09/2019
19/09/2019
01/10/2019
01/10/2019
01/10/2019
01/10/2019
01/10/2019
01/10/2019
01/01/2019
10/10/2019
01/10/2019
06/11/2019
01/05/2019
01/01/2020
08/01/2020
13/01/2020
01/03/2020
24/03/2020
25/11/2016
25/11/2016
25/11/2016
25/11/2016
25/11/2016
25/11/2016
25/11/2016
25/11/2016
29/01/2018
28/01/2019

Data fine validita
30/04/2020
30/06/2020
30/06/2020
30/06/2020
30/06/2020
11/06/2020
30/04/2020
30/06/2020
30/06/2020
30/06/2020
30/06/2020
15/04/2020
30/04/2020
30/04/2020
30/06/2020
30/06/2020
30/06/2020
30/06/2020
10/06/2020
30/06/2020
30/05/2020
01/04/2020
08/04/2020
30/06/2020
30/06/2020
30/06/2020
23/04/2020
23/04/2020
06/05/2020
26/04/2020
09/05/2020
30/06/2020
03/06/2020
02/05/2020
10/05/2020
16/05/2020
30/06/2020
30/06/2020
30/06/2020
30/06/2020
31/05/2020
13/06/2020
30/06/2020
14/06/2020
18/06/2020
30/06/2020
25/06/2020
30/06/2020
20/04/2020
30/06/2020
30/06/2020
30/04/2020
30/06/2020
30/06/2020
30/06/2020
30/06/2020
30/06/2020
30/06/2020
30/06/2020
30/06/2020
30/06/2020
30/06/2020
30/06/2020
30/04/2020
30/06/2020
11/04/2020
30/04/2020
15/04/2020
30/06/2020
06/06/2020
31/05/2020
30/05/2020
31/05/2020
31/05/2020
22/04/2020
14/06/2020
30/06/2020
30/06/2020
16/06/2020
30/06/2020
24/06/2020
30/06/2020
30/06/2020
30/06/2020
30/06/2020
30/06/2020
30/06/2020
31/05/2020
31/05/2020
31/05/2020
30/06/2020
30/06/2020
31/05/2020
30/06/2020
07/04/2020
30/04/2020
11/05/2020
31/05/2020
31/05/2020
30/06/2020
30/04/2020
30/06/2020
30/06/2020
30/04/2020
30/06/2020
29/05/2020
30/06/2020
30/06/2020
22/06/2020
30/06/2020
31/05/2020
30/04/2020
23/04/2020

CiG
ZEB1C2D0A0
Z2C1CBD61D
Z311D817FB
Z111D3DFB4
NO CIG
ZBD1EDB82F
Z811EE362E
7020621FB6
7072954249
NO CIG
ZTE1F99367
7102674002
67568855E4
7276536377
5705485828
5705485828
5705485828
5705485828
73461266F2
73164659E9
74160573D6
741654026C
742715495D
Z96230CC63
74485967DD
Z80232ACC5
740500429D
7405022178
Z1A234E567
7362452796
NO CIG
NO CIG
749076894C
ZD82382BEE
Z9E2386FA3
ZE4239DD97
752800958C
7514403984
7452724666
7458985524
NO CIG
7507786500
NO CIG
7508439FDC
75086459DD
75455397C2
7512971BCA
7445538C51
7608245A62
75208387D9
74975527A2
Z3124AFF06
ZA824B2DCE
NO CIG
76412628
76099476EC
7600755572
7600755572
7614734548
NO CIG
7636344E68
NO CIG
7618769711
ZB4271ED80
NO CIG
Z9127647AF
7843927554
Z8527TF8A2A
7739437175
7711568838
NO CIG
ZA22741B70
T7906656AEE
Z5728C449C
783464271A
ZTT7298BEC7
NO CIG
Z0529B2B15
7902354CCE
NO CIG
8003793AEB
80322820CC
8032172604
80321747AA
8032316CD7
80323801AB
8032356DD9
Z8329E2B6A
Z6529E2C27
Z5B29E2C66
ZE829864A3
ZF32985CD1
Z3029EB6D2
NO CIG
7990650CF8
ZB02A825E6
8035139676
NOCIG
Z612A5AEC1
8125675F1F
NO CIG
Z9B2BD30D1
ZBD2B7D18F
6547561244
5954991607
6318012C6D
5705485B28
5705485B28
ZE61A66629
5705485B28
6772363ABC
Z641FCEC30
740500429D

Fornitore

53693

60959

83

71282

31087

27748

75216

56899

28723

45354

73843

57014

9310

66970

43354

43354

43354

43354

55187

68013

38073

173

47689

9310

10171

46820

55985

55187

47482

52116

67938

69501

60855

79963

80017

79722

59064

11436

57204

57024

69601

46820

71589

73418

58837

14239

60245

25590

53693

58974

52188

69692

2790

16759

71264

52188

58457

21507

21507

67122

71795

54456

69190

71370

54456

46138

15261

83217

7160

60770

57915

68013

6150

70093

43697

77319

70774

46782

75164
70031
59729
43354
43354
43354
43354
43354
43354
45238
55736
28647
70063
70063
55028
43354
77317
67938
56853

3505
71282
21890
68225
85305
8725

56370
14442
57750
43354
43354
30143
43354
53693
78830
44432

DELFRANCO RO(
PROTEX ITALIA S
MAPRO INTERNA
MUGNAI GIANCAI
ECONOCOM INTE
TELECOM ITALIA
LMF ITALIA SRL
CABOT NORIT IT/
S..T.A.SRL
ECO CERTIFICAZ
HERATECH SRR.L
AEDIFICASR.L.
PROMINENT ITAL
ELETTROMECCA
INGEGNERIE TOS
INGEGNERIE TOS
INGEGNERIE TOS
INGEGNERIE TOS
MARINI-PANDOLF
PROGRES DI MA}
ISTALNUOVA SRI
SAINT-GOBAIN P/
BERMAD SRL
PROMINENT ITAL
ISTITUTO SUPER
ALPHA ECOLOGI/
LM.E.P. ELETTRO
MARINI-PANDOLF
MERCK SPA - BL(
CASTAF SRL
CRISTOFORO SC
SICOILSR.L.
WIT ITALASR.L.
ETRURIAVOLO S
SECUR TECH S.F
MICROGEO SRL
G.I.D.A. SPA
CAPRARI SPA
CONSORZIO INTE
F.LLI FEGATILLI S|
LAVASECCO ARC
ALPHA ECOLOGIA
CHIMICADR.FR.
P3SN.C.
IGETECMASN.C
WATERS SPA
GAIA SERVIZI SN
EDUMOL COSTRY!
DELFRANCO RO(
SOCIETA' ING. M/
G. TONIOLO IMP.
METALTECNICA ¢
GREINER SPA
IBM ITALIA SPA
AIELLO ANTONIO
G. TONIOLO IMP.
ITALSCAVI SRL
CALDANI IRRIGA:
CALDANI IRRIGA:
OPERAPRIMA S
EDIL GEO GRIEC(
VAR GROUP S.P./
FERALCO ITALIA:
EOF DI SANTICCI
VAR GROUP S.P./
GARDNER DENVI
HACH LANGE SRI
ATIMORGANTI S
SNF ITALIASRL S
ECOGEST SRL
BC FORNITURE £
PROGRES DI MA}
THERMO FISHER
VIP SECURTALS.
MUCCITELLI SRL
SETTEPUNTOZE!
CASA DEL CINEM
MEF SRL
SIA SOC. ITALIAN,
FLYART DI TURE
TITANO SPURGF
INGEGNERIE TO!
INGEGNERIE TO:
INGEGNERIE TO:
INGEGNERIE TO:
INGEGNERIE TO:
INGEGNERIETO:
B.M. TECNOLOC
HITACHI DRIVES
TRENTINA APPL
CECCATELLI STE
CECCATELLI STE
FAST SPA
INGEGNERIE TO:
PANZIERI MARC
CRISTOFORO SC
CAFISSI ALVARGC
A. MANZONI & (
MUGNAI GIANC
C.A.R.SPA
MOCHI E BIAGIC
EUROSS.R.L.
WUERTH SRL
ING. ANDREA G!(
CONSCOOP -CC
TORRICELLI S.R.
INGEGNERIE TO:
INGEGNERIE TO:
FASTWEB SPA
INGEGNERIE TO:
DELFRANCO RO
APLUSS.R.L.
SONEPAR ITALIA

Valore Previsto
33.000,00 €
18.000,00 €
22.800,00 €

2.500,63 €
3.279.48349 €
18.464,74 €
13.200,00 €
422.806,00 €
645.085,01 €
2.400,00€
42.000,00 €
3.834.860,11 €
59.736,00 €
48.000,00 €
131.600,00 €
1.906.400,00 €
216.600,00 €
334.000,00 €
140.000,00 €
130.857,17 €
150.000,00 €
1.443.857,91 €
200.000,00 €
3.669,27 €
85.000,00 €
24.000,00 €
80.000,00 €
30.000,00 €
34.869,60 €
178.800,00 €
100.000,00 €
12.500,00 €
100.000,00 €
36.000,00 €
2.000,00€
24.000,00 €
8.005.382,00 €
420.000,00 €
340.173,03 €
119.846,27 €
2.400,00€
48.000,00 €
888.765,60 €
50.000,00 €
40.000,00 €
63.057,00 €
74.500,00 €
605.857,57 €
7325712 €
306.117,77 €
288.431,83 €
47.950,27 €
14.998,00 €
39.200,00 €
116.777,96 €
180.934,73 €
635.654,06 €
664.042,99 €
682.636,19 €
251.133,63 €
1.114.686,28 €
143.138,70 €
414.164,39€
23.880,00 €
127.620,00 €
17.551,74 €
41.727,03 €
45.600,00 €
439.461,36 €
520.000,00 €
55.125,59 €
24.800,00 €
45077,00€
5.960,00 €
609.776,90 €
7.800,00€
5.000,00€
20.000,00 €
751.368,91 €
60.000,00 €
100.000,00 €
156.000,00 €
1.518.400,00 €
48.323,00 €
80.080,00 €
262.080,00 €
462.000,00 €
39.900,00 €
39.900,00 €
39.900,00 €
4.477,17 €
4.850,11 €
39.900,00 €
104.000,00 €
327.798,68 €
22.677,48€
425.617,62 €
12.000,00 €
3.000,00 €
184.992,00 €
20.000,00 €
7.436,00 €
5.808,00 €
66.756,25 €
3.979.670,34 €
9.313.394,10€
669.416,28 €
380.870,20 €
20.900,00 €
1.323.530,34 €
380.000,00 €
16.376,84 €
16.783,38€

PAGATO
3.768,75 €
2.960,00 €
12.121,91€
401,74 €
3.127.811,69€
1.508,00€
12.987,04 €
422.806,00 €
643.052,15€
1.770,00€
30.374,72€
3.834.860,11 €
19.175,25€
48.000,00 €
45.274,83 €
1.585.179,96 €
89.769,67 €
333.202,07 €
132.375,48 €
22.854,00€
138.923,91€
1.440.600,01 €
86.814,01€
1.583,00€
85.000,00 €
22.823,57€
80.000,00 €
23.761,35€
34.869,60 €
178.615,10€
98.520,90 €
12.495,19€
84.653,35€
24.179,86 €
2.000,00 €
11.000,00 €
7.884.824,67 €
412.528,56 €
329.002,68 €
81.490,93 €
1.876,36 €
47.999,62 €
888.765,60 €
39.557,89€
36.904,00 €
63.000,00 €
44.740,55 €
262.243,60€
69.882,87 €
269.496,45 €
287.989,52 €
36.642,42 €
10.040,50€
29.210,00€
116.777,96 €
150.011,35€
624.163,19€
552.254,68 €
642.393,67 €
251.131,43€
1.114.686,28 €
134.028,70€
230.451,40€
21.435,00€
125.302,93 €
7.551,74 €
33.397,05€
42.657,52 €
184.934,40€
319.657,78 €
55.123,58 €
24.800,00 €
45.077,00 €
5.100,00 €
276.040,76 €
7.800,00 €
5.000,00 €
18.714,03 €
246.294,60€
61.395,10€
98.380,25 €
80.070,64 €
1.107.727,41 €
46.666,71 €
80.080,00 €
262.080,00 €
444.730,15€
38.962,00€
21.506,35€
12.622,09€
4.477,17 €
4.850,11€
7.856,50 €
42.404,00 €
272.512,00€
22.677,12€
92.465,94 €
12.000,00 €
3.000,00 €
184.992,07 €
18.971,45€
7.436,00 €
5.808,00 €
66.756,25 €
3.823.031,94 €
1.453.219,55 €
669.416,28 €
302.182,40€
- €
1.323.530,34 €
331.166,06 €
3.444,52 €
15.949,60 €



